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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: MP 2023

Kobiet

1. ULATOWSKA Oliwia 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 34.02 1173
2. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 30.51 1016
3. ULATOWSKA Oliwia 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 30.82 985
4. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 30.90 978
5. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 31.19 951
6. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:00.40 883
7. KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.15 868
8. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim50m Manikin Carry 36.76 856
9. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:19.68 854

10. KUŚNIERZ Antonia 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.37 851
11. KUŚNIERZ Antonia 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 37.89 849
12. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:06.66 847
13. OSTROWSKA Marta 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 38.00 842
14. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:06.80 829
15. OSTROWSKA Marta 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.69 826
16. EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.80 818
17. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 38.46 812
18. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.97 787
19. KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 38.99 779
20. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:08.58 777
21. HEJMAN Magda 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 39.26 763
22. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.56 758
23. EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Obstacle Swim 1:09.29 754
24. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:23.15 752
25. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.86 747
26. DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.98 743
27. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 38.58 741
28. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Obstacle Swim 1:10.07 729
29. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:10.03 719
30. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:04.93 711
31. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:05.08 706
32. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 39.22 705
33. DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:10.96 692
34. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Rescue Medley 1:25.62 688
35. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:11.37 680
36. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 39.71 679
37. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 39.82 674
38. KAMIŃSKA Aleksandra 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:12.13 668
39. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:06.52 661
40. EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 40.16 657
41. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:12.27 655
42. DRABIK Aneta 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:27.13 650
43. ZARACH Monika 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 35.68 635
44. ZARACH Monika 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 41.86 630
45. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:13.29 628
46. OGIŃSKA Lena 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 41.93 627
47. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:28.60 621
48. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:13.67 618
49. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:08.11 616
50. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 41.12 612
51. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:14.00 610
52. KUCHARSKA Nina 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 42.40 606
53. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:14.23 604
54. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 41.48 596
55. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:08.89 595
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56. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 41.52 594
57. HEJMAN Magda 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 36.57 590
58. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:09.30 584
59. KUŚNIERZ Antonia 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:15.65 579
60. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:15.35 578
61. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:15.94 573

SADO Jagoda 11 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 43.19 573
63. KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:31.15 571

GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 42.09 571
65. CHRZANOWSKA Aleksandra 11 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:16.71 556
66. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:16.49 552
67. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 42.57 551
68. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:32.34 549
69. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:17.45 540
70. CHRZANOWSKA Aleksandra 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 37.81 534

KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:37.11 534
72. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 43.08 532
73. PACOCHA Lena 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 37.88 531
74. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:11.73 527
75. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:11.84 525
76. OGIŃSKA Lena 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 38.05 524

BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 43.30 524
78. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 44.54 523
79. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:18.38 521
80. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.13 518

KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.16 518
82. GIELZA Emilia 11 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 44.71 517

BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.20 517
84. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.55 510

KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.56 510
KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 38.38 510

87. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry 43.76 508
88. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.89 502
89. FYDA Maja 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 45.19 501
90. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:19.24 497
91. MAŁECKA Hanna 11 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:19.84 493

OGIŃSKA Lena 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:19.85 493
GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:13.32 493

94. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry 44.21 492
95. OGIŃSKA Laura 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 38.90 490

SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:41.64 490
97. PACOCHA Lena 11 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:20.24 485
98. OGIŃSKA Laura 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:20.41 482

KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 44.53 482
100. GIELZA Emilia 11 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:20.53 480

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim50m Manikin Carry 36.76 856
2. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:06.80 829
3. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.56 758
4. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.86 747
5. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:10.03 719
6. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:04.93 711
7. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:11.37 680
8. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 39.71 679
9. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 39.82 674

10. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:06.52 661
11. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:12.27 655
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12. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:13.29 628
13. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:28.60 621
14. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:13.67 618
15. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 41.52 594
16. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:09.30 584
17. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:16.49 552
18. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:37.11 534
19. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:11.73 527
20. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:11.84 525
21. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 43.30 524
22. BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.20 517
23. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.55 510
24. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry 43.76 508
25. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:13.32 493
26. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:41.64 490
27. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 44.53 482
28. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:20.16 480
29. GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 200m Obstacle Swim 2:43.02 478
30. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:14.36 473
31. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 44.84 472
32. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 45.55 450
33. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Rescue Medley 1:38.73 449
34. GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 50m Manikin Carry 45.91 440
35. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 46.13 433
36. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 47.14 406
37. BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 47.41 399

KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:18.67 399
39. BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:19.75 383
40. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:20.04 379
41. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:21.31 362
42. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 49.81 344
43. NIETRZEBKA Nadia 05 WOPR Żyrardów 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:29.61 343
44. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:30.08 338
45. MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 WOPR Żyrardów 50m Manikin Carry 58.75 210

Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:00.40 883
2. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:19.68 854
3. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:06.66 847
4. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.97 787
5. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:08.58 777
6. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:23.15 752
7. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 38.58 741
8. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Obstacle Swim 1:10.07 729
9. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:05.08 706

10. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 39.22 705
11. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Rescue Medley 1:25.62 688
12. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:08.11 616
13. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 41.12 612
14. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:14.00 610
15. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:14.23 604
16. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 41.48 596
17. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:08.89 595
18. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:15.35 578
19. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:15.94 573
20. KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:31.15 571

GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 42.09 571
22. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 42.57 551
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23. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:32.34 549
24. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 43.08 532
25. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.13 518

KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.16 518
27. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.56 510
28. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.89 502
29. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:19.24 497
30. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry 44.21 492
31. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:36.77 477
32. CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:20.98 472
33. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:20.67 471
34. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:22.77 436
35. KLOC Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:23.17 429
36. CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 46.39 426
37. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:17.65 415
38. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 47.18 405
39. CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:19.17 392
40. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry 48.42 375
41. JAWORKA Maja 09 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Obstacle Swim 1:29.19 353
42. KRZEMIEŃ Antonina 09 WOPR Żyrardów 100m Obstacle Swim 1:29.27 352
43. SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Obstacle Swim 1:31.04 332
44. SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 50m Manikin Carry 53.48 278

KRZEMIEŃ Antonina 09 WOPR Żyrardów 50m Manikin Carry 53.50 278
46. SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:36.21 277
47. MENDYGRAŁ Zuzanna 08 WOPR Żyrardów 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:33.21 240
48. JAWORKA Maja 09 Stołeczne WOPR 50m Manikin Carry 57.00 230
49. ORŁOWSKA Magda 08 WOPR Żyrardów 50m Manikin Carry 1:04.50 159

Mężczyzn

1. SERWA Jakub 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 28.06 1303
2. PROCH Marcel 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 32.78 1239
3. SAMLUK Błażej 10 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 28.77 1209
4. POLECHOŃSKI Tymon 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 33.09 1205
5. ZAJKOWSKI Jan 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 33.37 1175
6. ŚLIWIŃSKI Kacper 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 29.56 1115
7. KURZAWA Igor 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 34.46 1067
8. ZAJKOWSKI Jan 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 30.05 1061
9. SAMLUK Błażej 10 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 34.86 1030

10. GROSS Florian 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 35.15 1005
11. KUTERSKI Mateusz 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 30.78 987
12. ŚLIWIŃSKI Filip 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 31.35 934
13. ŚWIECZKOWSKI Borys 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 36.14 925
14. NAKIELSKI Hubert 00 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 54.65 921
15. DE RUITER Krystian 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.27 857

MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:00.79 857
17. ŚLIWIŃSKI Kacper 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 37.11 854
18. NAKIELSKI Hubert 00 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 52.04 849
19. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Rescue Medley 1:04.48 845
20. DE RUITER Krystian 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 37.34 838
21. RUCIŃSKI Krystian 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 32.61 830
22. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 56.70 825
23. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:01.57 812
24. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 52.97 805
25. POLECHOŃSKI Tymon 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 33.13 792
26. GROSS Florian 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 33.25 783
27. NAKIELSKI Hubert 00 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 30.17 779
28. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:04.93 774
29. ŚLIWIŃSKI Filip 11 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 38.38 772
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30. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:02.68 769
31. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:05.54 763
32. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 54.43 742
33. JOSZKO Artur 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 39.16 727
34. ADAMOWSKI Mateusz 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 31.10 711
35. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 59.93 698
36. ADAMOWSKI Mateusz 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 59.98 697
37. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Rescue Medley 1:09.02 689
38. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 55.94 684

TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Rescue Medley 1:09.19 684
40. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 31.71 671
41. SERWA Jakub 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:05.82 664
42. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 31.86 661
43. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 56.76 654
44. MAZEPA Rafał 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 40.74 646
45. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 32.14 644
46. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 32.18 642
47. MAZEPA Rafał 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 35.61 638
48. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:10.89 636

HINC Szymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 35.64 636
50. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:11.02 632
51. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:13.74 631
52. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 50m Manikin Carry 32.54 621
53. BEDRA Havier 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 41.37 617
54. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 58.07 611
55. MILER Mateusz 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 41.56 608
56. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:03.18 596
57. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:03.21 595

MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 58.58 595
59. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 58.70 592
60. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:12.66 590
61. KURZAWA Igor 10 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 36.73 581
62. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:17.69 578
63. KUTERSKI Mateusz 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Obstacle Swim 1:08.98 577

PROCH Marcel 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:08.99 577
65. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.36 572
66. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.61 565
67. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.67 563
68. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 33.66 561
69. GROSS Florian 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:09.91 554
70. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 33.98 545
71. BEDRA Havier 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 37.57 543
72. PĘZA Mikołaj 11 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 43.30 538
73. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 34.18 536
74. PREG Kajetan 09 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:11.08 527
75. HINC Szymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 43.62 526
76. PĘZA Mikołaj 11 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry with Fins 38.05 523
77. JOSZKO Artur 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Obstacle Swim 1:11.38 521

GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 34.50 521
79. RUCIŃSKI Krystian 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:11.44 520
80. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 34.55 519
81. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:16.03 515
82. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:06.45 512
83. ŚWIECZKOWSKI Borys 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:12.08 506
84. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 100m Rescue Medley 1:16.83 499
85. SZOPIŃSKI Wiktor 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50m Manikin Tow with Fins 44.46 497
86. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.08 496
87. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.27 494
88. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.29 493
89. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.16 492
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90. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.85 481
91. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:08.03 477
92. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.12 476
93. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 200m Obstacle Swim 2:27.18 474
94. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 35.66 472
95. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:14.24 463
96. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:18.98 460

MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.96 460
98. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:19.10 458
99. DE RUITER Krystian 10 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:15.23 445

100. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:04.64 443

Chłopców, 16 - 18 lat

1. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 56.70 825
2. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:04.93 774
3. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 200m Obstacle Swim 2:05.54 763
4. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 54.43 742
5. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 59.93 698
6. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Rescue Medley 1:09.19 684
7. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 56.76 654
8. KOSOWSKI Dominik 06 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 32.14 644
9. TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 32.18 642

10. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:10.89 636
11. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:13.74 631
12. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 50m Manikin Carry 32.54 621
13. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 58.58 595
14. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 58.70 592
15. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:12.66 590
16. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:17.69 578
17. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.61 565
18. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 33.98 545
19. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50m Manikin Carry 34.18 536
20. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 34.50 521
21. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 34.55 519
22. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:06.45 512
23. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 100m Rescue Medley 1:16.83 499
24. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.27 494
25. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.85 481
26. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:08.03 477
27. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 200m Obstacle Swim 2:27.18 474
28. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Rescue Medley 1:18.98 460

MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.96 460
30. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:19.10 458
31. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:04.64 443
32. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 36.57 437
33. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 50m Manikin Carry 36.80 429
34. ZAKRZEWSKI Wiktor 07 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:11.31 415
35. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:06.36 410
36. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:06.81 401
37. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:08.61 371
38. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 50m Manikin Carry 39.57 345
39. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 40.03 334
40. ZAKRZEWSKI Wiktor 07 CKS Szczecin 200m Obstacle Swim 2:47.17 323
41. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:12.29 317
42. ZAKRZEWSKI Wiktor 07 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 41.24 305
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Chłopców, 14 - 15 lat

1. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:01.57 812
2. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Obstacle Swim 1:02.68 769
3. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 55.94 684
4. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 31.86 661
5. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:11.02 632
6. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:03.21 595
7. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.36 572
8. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 59.67 563
9. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 33.66 561

10. PREG Kajetan 09 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:11.08 527
11. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:16.03 515
12. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.08 496
13. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:07.29 493
14. STRUSZCZAK Borys 09 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 35.16 492
15. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:03.12 476
16. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:14.24 463
17. NOWIŃSKI Filip 09 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:15.53 440
18. ZALECH Mateusz 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 37.48 406
19. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 50m Manikin Carry 37.59 403
20. TUMIŁOWICZ Tomasz 08 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Obstacle Swim 1:18.59 390
21. ZALECH Mateusz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Rescue Medley 1:24.03 382
22. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Maciej 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:10.09 348
23. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Obstacle Swim 1:22.24 341
24. ZALECH Mateusz 08 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:16.98 330
25. PREG Kajetan 09 WOPR Zabrze 50m Manikin Carry 40.29 327
26. NOWIŃSKI Filip 09 WOPR Zabrze 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:18.13 315
27. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 100m Rescue Medley 1:30.67 304
28. KACZMAREK Filip 08 WOPR Zabrze 50m Manikin Carry 41.61 297
29. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:14.56 289
30. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Maciej 09 CKS Szczecin 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:20.54 288
31. PLICH Franciszek 08 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:22.92 264
32. KOŚ Wojciech 08 WOPR Zabrze 100m Obstacle Swim 1:31.35 248
33. NOWIŃSKI Filip 09 WOPR Zabrze 50m Manikin Carry 44.41 244
34. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 50m Manikin Carry 44.46 243
35. MICHAŁOWSKI Mateusz 08 WOPR Żyrardów 100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:20.86 226
36. PLICH Franciszek 08 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim50m Manikin Carry 46.10 218
37. TUMIŁOWICZ Tomasz 08 Stołeczne WOPR 100m Rescue Medley 1:42.33 211
38. TUMIŁOWICZ Tomasz 08 Stołeczne WOPR 50m Manikin Carry 46.96 207
39. PLICH Franciszek 08 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim100m Manikin Carry with Fins 1:24.90 196
40. MICHAŁOWSKI Mateusz 08 WOPR Żyrardów 50m Manikin Carry 48.61 186
41. KOŚ Wojciech 08 WOPR Zabrze 100m Manikin Tow with Fins 1:33.88 182
42. KOŚ Wojciech 08 WOPR Zabrze 50m Manikin Carry 59.73 100


